
Errázuriz Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE
Oaked sweetness and pleasing character which express honey, 
raisins, and dried apricots.

Château Grand Jauga Sauternes 
BORDEAUX, FRANCE
Fine and elegant sweet white wine with luscious sweetness
and rich fi nish.

PORT DESSERT

Dow’s Fine Ruby Port  
DOURO, PORTUGAL
Intense bouquet of cherries and blackberries; silky and smooth, with 
�lavours of dark fruit and a hint of cocoa.

Graham’s 10 Year Old Tawny Port 
DOURO, PORTUGAL
Complex nutty aromas combined with hints of honey and fi g; rich, 
mature fruit �lavours and spice and a luscious long fi nish

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie VENETO, ITALY
So�t, coppery-pink rosé; delicate and fruity bouquet; so�t and fresh with red fruit character on the palate. 

Mount Rozier Rosé WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
Pale pink with a fruit-forward nose. Elements of strawberry and cherry blossom on the nose with a �linty mineral fi nish.

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rosé LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE
Crisp and fresh with aromas of small berries; fresh �lavours of red fruit with an elegant fi nish showcasing a mineral note.

Ultimate Provence AOP Côtes De Provence 2021 PROVENCE, FRANCE
Layers of raspberry, strawberry fruit in the nose invite you to a gorgeous, yet spicy palate.

6

6.5

8

8.5

9.5

11

24

27

30

45

Fr
ui

t-
D

riv
en

 &
 M

ed
iu

m
 B

od
ied

Sp
icy

, P
ep

pe
ry

 &
 

W
ar

m
in

g
O

ak
ed

, I
nt

en
se

 &
C

on
ce

nt
ra

te
d

REDS

Castillo de Mureva Organic Tempranillo CASTILLA - LA MANCHA, SPAIN
Deep cherry red in colour with aromas of strawberries and fruits of the forest. Smooth, well-balanced with a long fi nish.

Errázuriz 1870 Teno Block Merlot CURICÓ VALLEY, CHILE
Lovely juicy plum fruit character, which shows hints of spice on the smooth fi nish.

Mount Rozier Pinot Noir COASTAL REGION, SOUTH AFRICA
Delicious �lavours of ripe strawberry and rich red cherry with a touch of wood and a so�t smooth fi nish.

Herdade Do Esporão Monte Velho Tinto ALENTEJO, PORTUGAL
Black fruit and wild berries nicely enveloped in subtle notes of fresh spices; intense and rich fi nish. 

Viña Real, Rioja Crianza RIOJA, SPAIN
Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and supple in the mouth with perfectly integrated oak and rounded, silky tannins.

Reign Of Terroir Shiraz SWARTLAND, SOUTH AFRICA
Medium-bodied with layers of cherry, so�t prune and blackcurrant, a hint of roasted black olive and sweet spice.

Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo Del Salento PUGLIA, ITALY
Elegant with notes of ripe plum, cherry jam and cocoa followed by a hint of spicy vanilla.

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Pinot Noir MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Initial raspberry sweetness giving way to more structure and complexity from barrique-ageing.

Familia Zuccardi Brazos Malbec MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
Aromas of ripe red fruits: cherries, plums and blackberries. Medium bodied with so�t tannins and balanced acidity.

Journey’s End V4 Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA
Young and fresh, with aromas and �lavours of ripe blackcurrant and spicy oak. Ripe tannins give this wine a fi rm and rich 
mouthfeel with a lasting fi nish.

Châteauneuf-du-Pape La Bernardine, M. Chapoutier RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE
Aromas of roasted co�fee, raspberry and plum. Th e palate builds with spicy liquorice and cinnamon.

5.5

6.5

7.5

8

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

Btl

Btl

6

7.25

8

9

8.5

10.5

8

9.5

10.75

11.5

11

13

24

30

36

22.5

26

28

29

34

32

37

58

47

ROSÉ

E

E

E

VE E

Allergies? Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering. All food and drink are prepared in areas where all allergens are present, subsequently we cannot 
guarantee any to be 100% free of allergens. Prices include VAT at the current rate. All wines subject to availability. All information correct at time of print.

VE - vegan E - ethically produced O - organic production practices All wines sold by the glass also available in 125ml measures.

5.5 100ml

8.5 100ml

7.5 125ml  |  22 375ml Bottle

9.5 125ml  | 29 375ml Bottle

E O

E

E

E

E

E

E

VE

VE

VE

VE

VE

E OVE

E

E

O

O

VE

VE

E

E

E

O

O

O

VE

Something Special

Journey’s End Cape Doctor Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 MENDOZA, SOUTH AFRICA
Aromas and �lavours of blackcurrants, violets and freshly ground black pepper. An intense, complex, red wine with fi ne so�t tannins & a lingering fi nish.

VE E

Btl



Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut DOC VENETO, ITALY
Fresh and vibrant, with �lavours of apple, white peach and citrus leading to a delicate and so�t fi nish.

Bottega Poeti Rosato Spumante Brut VENETO, ITALY
Fruity hints of cherry and wild berries on the nose with a fresh, lively and pleasantly dry palate. 

Balfour Leslie’s Reserve Brut KENT, ENGLAND
Classic and elegant with notes of citrus, green apple and brioche showcasing the English traditional method.

Taittinger Brut Réserve NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
Intense fragrances of peach and white �lowers, followed by �lavours of fresh fruit and honey with subtle biscuity complexity.

Wild Life Botanicals Nude Alcohol-Free Sparkling CORNWALL, ENGLAND
Vivid green hints, followed by a generous perfume evoking seasonal gooseberry, greengage and young banana.

SPARKLING

WINES
Ze

st
y, 

H
er

ba
ce

ou
s &

 A
ro

m
at

ic
D

ry
, D

eli
ca

te
 &

 R
ef

re
sh

in
g

Something Special

WHITES

Castillo de Mureva Organic Verdejo, Castilla CASTILLA - LA MANCHA, SPAIN
Rich smooth body with balanced acidity and hints of fennel, herbs, citrus fruits, melon and peach.

Esporão Bico Amarelo, Vinho Verde MINHO, PORTUGAL
Exuberant citrus and tropical aromas with a creamy texture that leaves a long lingering and refreshing fi nish. 

Mount Rozier Sauvignon Blanc, Western Cape WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA
A pronounced nose with passionfruit and gooseberries. Beautiful kiwifruit and tangy green apple �lavour on the palate.

Yealands Estate Single Block L5 Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Pure, li�ted �lavours of wild thyme and citrus on the nose. Th e palate is rich and textured, defi ned by fi rm mineral �lavours.

Pouilly-Fumé, Cuvée du Troncsec, Joseph Mellot LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE
Classic gun�lint and rich gooseberries on the nose, creamy fullness on the palate and a crisp, dry fi nish.

Parini Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie VENETO, ITALY
Dry with a perfume of ripe peach and pear, hints of elder�lower, so�t acidity and fresh fi nish.

Gerard Bertrand Heritage Picpoul LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE
Pale yellow with fresh and vibrant citrus notes on the palate and a clean, invigorating fi nish.

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Albarino MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Showcasing layers of ripe yellow plum, li�ted lime blossom and sea spray; lively with bright acidity and lingering minerality.

Gavi Di Gavi, Toledana, Domini Villa Lanata PIEMONTE, ITALY
Refreshing gooseberry and aromatic citrus with delicate �loral hints folowed by a crisp, dry fi nish.

Icauna Chablis BURGUNDY, FRANCE
Distinguished white peach aroma, light-bodied with �lavours of citrus and pear with balanced minerality.

Gerard Bertrand Cigalus Organic White 2022 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE
A superb biodynamic wine, full and silky with notes of vanilla, toast, butter and exotic fruits.

5.75

7.25

9

175ml 250ml

125ml

Btl

Btl

6

8

9

7

7.5

13

8.25

10.25

12.5

8.5

11

12.5

30

32

48

70

23

27

29

36

49

24

32

36

37

45

58

Ju
icy

, R
ip

e &
 F

ru
it 

D
riv

en Reign Of Terroir Chenin Blanc SWARTLAND, SOUTH AFRICA       
Aromatic, with good acidity and elegance. Flavours of a summer fruit salad.

Viña Real Barrel Fermented Rioja Blanco RIOJA, SPAIN          
Beautifully balanced with pure, �loral and citrus aromas leading into a rounded, creamy, rich palate.

Journey’s End Haystack Chardonnay STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA                     
Oak and fruit are perfectly matched and well integrated; citrus peel and melon enriched by a subtle, savoury biscuit overlay.

Chateau Ste Michelle Dry Riesling WASHIGNTON STATE, USA                     
Inviting sweet citrus aromas into beautiful fruit �lavors, crisp acidity and an elegant fi nish.

6

7.5

7.75

8.5

10.5

10.75

24

30

32

36

200ml Bottle 8

E

E

E

E

O

O

O

O

VE

VE

E

E

E

WASHIGNTON STATE, USA        WASHIGNTON STATE, USA                                  E

E

E

E

E

E

VE

VE

VE

VE

              VE

VE

VE

VE

VE

~ Alcohol Free ~

E

                    E

E

                          E

E

O

O

O

                          O

O

VE

                    VE

STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA        STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA                                  VE

VE

Btl


