Spicy, Peppery & Warming
2

	REDS -	- 175ml	250ml	Btl
Oaked, Intense & Spicy, Peppery & Fruit-Driven & Medium Bodied Concentrated Warming	Castillo de Mureva Organic Tempranillo CASTILLA - LA MANCHA, SPAIN © O Deep cherry red in colour with aromas of strawberries and fruits of the forest. Smooth, well-balanced with a long finish.	5.5	8	22.5
	Errázuriz 1870 Teno Block Merlot CURICÓ VALLEY, CHILE VE E Lovely juicy plum fruit character, which shows hints of spice on the smooth finish.	6.5	9.5	26
	Mount Rozier Pinot Noir COASTAL REGION, SOUTH AFRICA VE E Delicious flavours of ripe strawberry and rich red cherry with a touch of wood and a soft smooth finish.	7.5	10.75	28
	Herdade Do Esporão Monte Velho Tinto ALENTEJO, PORTUGAL (VE E O) Black fruit and wild berries nicely enveloped in subtle notes of fresh spices; intense and rich finish.			29
	Viña Real, Rioja Crianza RIOJA, SPAIN (VE) E Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and supple in the mouth with perfectly integrated oak and rounded, silky tannins.	8	11.5	34
Ş	Reign Of Terroir Shiraz SWARTLAND, SOUTH AFRICA VE E Medium-bodied with layers of cherry, soft prune and blackcurrant, a hint of roasted black olive and sweet spice.	6	8.5	24
Peppei iing	Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo Del Salento PUGLIA, ITALY Elegant with notes of ripe plum, cherry jam and cocoa followed by a hint of spicy vanilla.	7.25	10.5	30
Spicy, Warm	Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Pinot Noir MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Initial raspberry sweetness giving way to more structure and complexity from barrique-ageing.			36
Š	Familia Zuccardi Brazos Malbec MENDOZA, ARGENTINA VE E Aromas of ripe red fruits: cherries, plums and blackberries. Medium bodied with soft tannins and balanced acidity.	8	11	32
Intense (itrated	Journey's End V4 Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA VE E O Young and fresh, with aromas and flavours of ripe blackcurrant and spicy oak. Ripe tannins give this wine a firm and rich mouthfeel with a lasting finish.	9	13	37
Oaked, Concen	Châteauneuf-du-Pape La Bernardine, M. Chapoutier RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE FRANCE Aromas of roasted coffee, raspberry and plum. The palate builds with spicy liquorice and cinnamon.			58
				Btl —

ROSÉ —	175ml	250ml	Btl –	
Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie VENETO, ITALY Soft, coppery-pink rosé; delicate and fruity bouquet; soft and fresh with red fruit character on the palate.	6	8.5	24	
Mount Rozier Rosé WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA VE E O Pale pink with a fruit-forward nose. Elements of strawberry and cherry blossom on the nose with a flinty mineral finish.	6.5	9.5	27	
Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rosé LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE © OCTION Crisp and fresh with aromas of small berries; fresh flavours of red fruit with an elegant finish showcasing a mineral note.	8	11	30	
Ultimate Provence AOP Côtes De Provence 2021 PROVENCE, FRANCE © O Layers of raspberry, strawberry fruit in the nose invite you to a gorgeous, yet spicy palate.			45	

Aromas and flavours of blackcurrants, violets and freshly ground black pepper. An intense, complex, red wine with fine soft tannins & a lingering finish.

PORT DESSERT

Dow's Fine Ruby Port

Something Special

DOURO, PORTUGAL E

Intense bouquet of cherries and blackberries; silky and smooth, with flavours of dark fruit and a hint of cocoa.

Graham's 10 Year Old Tawny Port

DOURO, PORTUGAL E

Complex nutty aromas combined with hints of honey and fig; rich, mature fruit flavours and spice and a luscious long finish

5.5 100ml

Errázuriz Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc 7.5 125ml | 22 375ml Bottle

CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE E

Oaked sweetness and pleasing character which express honey,

raisins, and dried apricots.

Château Grand Jauga Sauternes

BORDEAUX, FRANCE VE E 9.5 125ml | 29 375ml Bottle Fine and elegant sweet white wine with luscious sweetness

and rich finish.

• - organic production practices

Journey's End Cape Doctor Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 MENDOZA, SOUTH AFRICA VE E

All wines sold by the glass also available in 125ml measures.

47

8.5 100ml

WINES

Γ	SPARKLING —	125ml	Btl -	
	Bottega Poeti Prosecco Brut DOC VENETO, ITALY VE E O Fresh and vibrant, with flavours of apple, white peach and citrus leading to a delicate and soft finish.	7	30	
	Bottega Poeti Rosato Spumante Brut VENETO, ITALY VE © 0 Fruity hints of cherry and wild berries on the nose with a fresh, lively and pleasantly dry palate.	7.5	32	
	Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut KENT, ENGLAND VE E Classic and elegant with notes of citrus, green apple and brioche showcasing the English traditional method.		48	
	Taittinger Brut Réserve NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE VE E Intense fragrances of peach and white flowers, followed by flavours of fresh fruit and honey with subtle biscuity complexity.	13	70	
	Wild Life Botanicals Nude Alcohol-Free Sparkling CORNWALL, ENGLAND VE E Vivid green hints, followed by a generous perfume evoking seasonal gooseberry, greengage and young banana. ~ Alcohol Free ~	200m	Bottle 8	
	WHITES —	— 175ml	250ml	Bt
111C	Castillo de Mureva Organic Verdejo, Castilla CASTILLA - LA MANCHA, SPAIN © Rich smooth body with balanced acidity and hints of fennel, herbs, citrus fruits, melon and peach.	5.75	8.25	23
5.Arome	Esporão Bico Amarelo, Vinho Verde MINHO, PORTUGAL VE E O Exuberant citrus and tropical aromas with a creamy texture that leaves a long lingering and refreshing finish.			27
aceons	Mount Rozier Sauvignon Blane, Western Cape WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA © OA pronounced nose with passionfruit and gooseberries. Beautiful kiwifruit and tangy green apple flavour on the palate.	7.25	10.25	29
Zesty, Herbaceous & Aromatic	Yealands Estate Single Block L5 Sauvignon Blane MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Fure, lifted flavours of wild thyme and citrus on the nose. The palate is rich and textured, defined by firm mineral flavours.	9	12.5	36
Zes	Pouilly-Fumé, Cuvée du Troncsec, Joseph Mellot LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE VE E Classic gunflint and rich gooseberries on the nose, creamy fullness on the palate and a crisp, dry finish.			49
iven	Reign Of Terroir Chenin Blane SWARTLAND, SOUTH AFRICA VE E Aromatic, with good acidity and elegance. Flavours of a summer fruit salad.	6	8.5	24
Fruit D	Viña Real Barrel Fermented Rioja Blanco RIOJA, SPAIN VE © Beautifully balanced with pure, floral and citrus aromas leading into a rounded, creamy, rich palate.	7.5	10.5	30
Juicy, Ripe & Fruit Driven	Journey's End Haystack Chardonnay STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA VE E O Oak and fruit are perfectly matched and well integrated; citrus peel and melon enriched by a subtle, savoury biscuit overlay.	7.75	10.75	32
Juicy	Chateau Ste Michelle Dry Riesling WASHIGNTON STATE, USA E Inviting sweet citrus aromas into beautiful fruit flavors, crisp acidity and an elegant finish.			36
	Parini Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie VENETO, ITALY Dry with a perfume of ripe peach and pear, hints of elderflower, soft acidity and fresh finish.	6	8.5	24
greshing	Gerard Bertrand Heritage Picpoul LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE Pale yellow with fresh and vibrant citrus notes on the palate and a clean, invigorating finish.	8	11	32
Dry, Delicate & Refreshing	Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Albarino MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND VE E Showcasing layers of ripe yellow plum, lifted lime blossom and sea spray; lively with bright acidity and lingering minerality.	9	12.5	36
	Gavi Di Gavi, Toledana, Domini Villa Lanata PIEMONTE, ITALY FE Refreshing gooseberry and aromatic citrus with delicate floral hints folowed by a crisp, dry finish.			37
	Icauna Chablis BURGUNDY, FRANCE Distinguished white peach aroma, light-bodied with flavours of citrus and pear with balanced minerality.			45
	Something Special		— В	stl –
	Gerard Bertrand Cigalus Organic White 2022 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE VE E O A superb biodynamic wine, full and silky with notes of vanilla, toast, butter and exotic fruits.		5	58